2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Skokie (Niles North) Sectional Tuesday January 31,2012
Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter (AD)

Final Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lake Forest (H.S.) 37.575 36.300 34.550 36.000 144.425
2 Mundelein (H.S.) 36.075 34.125 35.875 35.425 141.500

3 Glenview (Glenbrook South) 34.150 32.450 32.575 34.025 133.200
4 Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 33.275 31.925 30.800 33.675 | 129.675




Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter (AD)

Place
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2012 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Skokie (Niles North) Sectional

Tuesday January 31,2012

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Katherine Mckeon
Lisa Wajswol
Mackenzie Kehr
Brittany Moccia
Kylie Carlson
Nora Landri
Carli Betman
Maya Nienaber
Carly Schmidt
Nicole Ornoff
Tatum Zaransky
Amanda Browder
Miriam Mikhelson
Samantha Kopley
Katie Burnside
0
0
0

Yr.

Jr.

Sr.
Fr.
So.

Jr.

Sr.
Fr.
So.
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Sr.

0
0

0

School
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Mundelein (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
0
0
0

Vaulit
9.275
9.325
9.325
9.575
9.475
9.175
9.175
9.275
9.250
8.150
7.875
8.275
8.125
8.350
7.750
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
9.475
9.025
8.900
9.125
9.250
9.375
8.400
8.500
8.450
7.700
7.925
7.850
7.650
6.700
7.275
0.000
0.000
0.000

Beam
9.325
9.050
9.400
8.875
7.850
8.300
8.825
8.450
8.500
8.975
7.900
7.875
6.800
6.225
6.225
0.000
0.000
0.000

Floor
9.250
9.550
8.725
8.725
9.600
9.300
8.925
8.650
8.425
8.500
8.600
8.075
8.250
8.200
7.900
0.000
0.000
0.000

Average Score

9.331
9.238
9.088
9.075
9.044
9.038
8.831
8.719
8.656
8.331
8.075
8.019
7.706
7.369
7.288
0.000
0.000
0.000

37.325
36.950
36.350
36.300
36.175
36.150
35.325
34.875
34.625
33.325
32.300
32.075
30.825
29.475
29.150
0.000
0.000
0.000



2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Skokie (Niles North) Sectional Tuesday January 31,2012
Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter (AD)

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J 2 Ded. Average Score

m Brittany Moccia So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.550 9.550 9.600 9.550 0.00 9.575
2 Kylie Carlson Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.400 9.400 9.500 9.450 0.00 9.475
3 Lisa Wajswol Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.100 9.100 9.300 9.350 0.00 9.325
3 Mackenzie Kehr Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.300 9.350 9.350 9.300 0.00 9.325
5 Maya Nienaber So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.100 8.950 9.350 9.200 0.00 9.275
5 Katherine Mckeon Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.400 9.150 9.000 8.950 0.00 9.275
7 Carly Schmidt Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.700 8.550 9.200 9.300 0.00 9.250
8 Carli Betman Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.800 9.050 9.200 9.150 0.00 9.175
8 Nora Landri Sr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.100 9.250 8.900 8.950 0.00 9.175
10 Christine Andersen Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.400 8.400 8.500 8.300 0.00 8.400
11 Pauline Zielinski Sr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.200 8.200 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
11 Samantha Kopley So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.300 8.400 7.900 8.000 0.00 8.350
13 Amanda Browder So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.800 8.300 8.200 8.350 0.00 8.275
14 Nicole Ornoff Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 0.000 0.000 8.000 8.300 0.00 8.150
14 Kaci Castino Fr. Glenview (Glenbroock South) 8.200 8.100 7.850 8.150 0.00 8.150
16 Miriam Mikhelson Jr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.000 8.100 8.100 8.150 0.00 8.125
17 Val Bobart Jr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.000 7.950 8.000 8.200 0.00 8.100
18 Tatum Zaransky Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.700 7.950 7.600 8.150 0.00 7.875
19 Kendall Smith Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.700 7.900 7.600 7.800 0.00 7.800
20 Katie Burnside Sr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.600 7.600 7.700 7.800 0.00 7.750
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0] 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

31



2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Skokie (Niles North) Sectional Tuesday January 31,2012
Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter (AD)
Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score

1 Katherine Mckeon Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.500 9.450 0O 9.475
2 Nora Landri Sr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.350 9.400 O 9.375
3 Kylie Carlson Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.350 9.150 O 9.250
4 Brittany Moccia So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.050 9.200 O 9.125
5 Lisa Wajswol Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.150 8.900 O 9.025
6 Mackenzie Kehr Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.900 8900 O 8.900
7 Maya Nienaber So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.400 8600 O 8.500
8 Carly Schmidt Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.350 8550 O 8.450
] Carli Betman Fr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.500 8.300 O 8.400
10 Val Bobart Jr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.900 8.000 0 7.950
11 Tatum Zaransky Fr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.000 7.850 O 7.925
12 Amanda Browder So.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.950 7.750 0 7.850
13 Kaci Castino Fr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.900 7.700 O 7.800
14 Nicole Ornoff Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.700 7700 O 7.700
15 Miriam Mikhelson Jr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.700 7.600 0 7.650
16 Pauline Zielinski Sr.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.250 7600 O 7.425
17 Katie Burnside Sr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.100 7.450 O 7.275
18 Christine Andersen Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.100 7.300 O 7.200
19 Laura Azzarello Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.550 6.850 O 6.700
19 Samantha Kopley So.  Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.600 6.800 0 6.700
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
3
31
31



Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter (AD)

Place
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2012 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Skokie (Niles North) Sectional

Tuesday January 31,2012

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Mackenzie Kehr
Katherine Mckeon
Lisa Wajswol
Nicole Ornoff
Brittany Moccia
Carli Betman
Carly Schmidt
Maya Nienaber
Pauline Zielinski
Nora Landri
Alison Tye
Tatum Zaransky
Amanda Browder
Kylie Carlson
Laura Blake
Katie Schall
Sari Grad
Miriam Mikhelson
Katie Burnside
Samantha Kopley

[eNeoleololoNoNoNoNoNol

Yr.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.

So.

Fr.
Jr.

So.

Sr.
Sr.

So.

Fr.

So.

Jr.
Fr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Sr

So.

[=NeoloNoNeoRoNaoNoNolo)

School
Mundelein (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Lake Forest (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S))
Mundelein (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)

OO0 OO0OOOOO0OO0O

J1
9.300
9.400
9.000
8.950
8.750
8.900
8.400
8.450
8.350
8.250
7.850
7.850
7.850
7.700
7.550
7.450
7.250
6.900
6.250
6.350
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

J2 Ded. Average Score

9500 O 9.400
9250 O 9.325
9100 O 9.050
8.000 O 8.975
9.000 O 8.875
8750 0 8.825
8600 O 8.500
8450 O 8.450
8550 O 8.450
8350 0 8.300
8050 O 7.950
7950 O 7.900
7900 O 7.875
8.000 O 7.850
7550 0 7.550
7500 O 7.475
7300 O 7.275
6.700 O 6.800
6200 O 6.225
6100 O 6.225
0.000 O 0.000
0000 © 0.000
0.000 © 0.000
0.000 © 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000



Place
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Regional of Skokie (Niles North) Sectional
Meet Manager: Tim Burkhalter (AD)
Exercise Order of Finish

Floor

Name
Kylie Carlson
Lisa Wajswot
Nora Landri
Katherine Mckeon
Carli Betman
Mackenzie Kehr
Brittany Moccia
Maya Nienaber
Tatum Zaransky
Nicole Ornoff
Kaci Castino
Carly Schmidt
Miriam Mikhelson
Samantha Kopley
Amanda Browder
Katie Burnside
Kelsey Toland
Laura Blake
Alison Tye
Kendall Barrett
0

[eNeolloloNoNoNoNoNol

Yr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Jr.

Jr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
Fr.

0

[eNeoleojoleNeNololo

School
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Mundelein (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Mundelein (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
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J1
9.650
9.550
9.400
9.200
9.000
8.750
8.750
8.650
8.650
8.550
8.500
8.700
8.300
8.150
8.050
7.750
8.050
7.950
7.750
7.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Tuesday January 31,2012

J2 Ded. Average Score

9550 O 9.600
9550 O 9.550
9.400 0.1 9.300
9300 O 9.250
8850 0 8.925
8700 O 8.725
8700 O 8.725
8650 O 8.650
8550 O 8.600
8450 0 8.500
8400 O 8.450
8.550 0.2 8.425
8200 O 8.250
8250 O 8.200
8100 O 8.075
8.050 0 7.900
7750 0 7.900
7750 O 7.850
7900 O 7.825
7550 O 7.575
0000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 © 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0000 O 0.000
0000 O 0.000
0000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000



